North Los Angeles County Regional Center
All Ages

Consumers
Count
All other languages *
Cantonese/Mandarin
Chinese 0
English 323
Spanish *
Vietnamese *
Totals 335
For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive
Consumers
Count
All other languages 0
Cantonese/Mandarin
Chinese 0
English ok
Spanish *
Totals 179

For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive

Consumers
Count
All other languages *
Cantonese/Mandarin
Chinese 0
English 146
Spanish *
Vietnamese *
Totals 156
For age 22 years and older
Consumers
Count
All other languages 0
Cantonese/Mandarin
Chinese 0
English 0
Spanish 0
Totals 0

Total Annual Insurance-Related Expenditures

Total
Expenditures

*

0
$206,424

*

*

$217,649

Total
Expenditures

0

0

* %

*

$80,449

Total
Expenditures

*

0
$126,085

*

*

$137,200

Total
Expenditures

0

o O o o

by Language

Total Authorized
Services

*

0
$520,795

*

*

$543,028

Total Authorized
Services

0

0

* %

*

$206,459

Total Authorized
Services

*

0
$315,075

*

*

$336,569

Total Authorized
Services

0

o O O o

Per Capita
Expenditures

$3,905

S0
$639
$379

S0
$650

Per Capita
Expenditures

S0

S0
$454
$55
$449

Per Capita
Expenditures

$3,905

S0
$864
$472

S0
$879

Per Capita
Expenditures

S0

S0
S0
S0
S0

* In accordance with DDS Data De-ldentification Guidelines, counts of one through ten have been suppressed.

** In accordance with DDS Data De-ldentification Guidelines, complementary cells have been suppressed.

Fiscal Year 2022-2023

Page 1 of 1
Per Capita Authorized
Services Utilized
$4,192 93.2%
SO 0.0%
$1,612 39.6%
$1,506 25.2%
$300 0.0%
$1,621 40.1%
Per Capita Authorized
Services Utilized
SO 0.0%
$0 0.0%
$1,162 39.1%
$370 14.9%
$1,153 39.0%
Per Capita Authorized
Services Utilized
$4,192 93.2%
$0 0.0%
$2,158 40.0%
$1,830 25.8%
$300 0.0%
$2,157 40.8%
Per Capita Authorized
Services Utilized
SO 0.0%
$0 0.0%
$0 0.0%
$0 0.0%
$0 0.0%
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