Total Annual Insurance-Related Expenditures by Language

Fiscal Year 2022-2023

Page 1 of 1

North Los Angeles County Regional Center

All Ages

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
All other languages	*	*	*	\$3,905	\$4,192	93.2%
Cantonese/Mandarin Chinese	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
English	323	\$206,424	\$520,795	\$639	\$1,612	39.6%
Spanish	*	*	*	\$379	\$1,506	25.2%
Vietnamese	*	*	*	\$0	\$300	0.0%
Totals	335	\$217,649	\$543,028	\$650	\$1,621	40.1%

For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
All other languages	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Cantonese/Mandarin Chinese	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
English	**	**	**	\$454	\$1,162	39.1%
Spanish	*	*	*	\$55	\$370	14.9%
Totals	179	\$80,449	\$206,459	\$449	\$1,153	39.0%

For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
All other languages	*	*	*	\$3,905	\$4,192	93.2%
Cantonese/Mandarin Chinese	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
English	146	\$126,085	\$315,075	\$864	\$2,158	40.0%
Spanish	*	*	*	\$472	\$1,830	25.8%
Vietnamese	*	*	*	\$0	\$300	0.0%
Totals	156	\$137,200	\$336,569	\$879	\$2,157	40.8%

For age 22 years and older

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
All other languages	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Cantonese/Mandarin Chinese	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
English	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Spanish	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Totals	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%

^{*} In accordance with DDS Data De-Identification Guidelines, counts of one through ten have been suppressed.

** In accordance with DDS Data De-Identification Guidelines, complementary cells have been suppressed.